2002 Issued a demand notice dated 12/12/2024 by Regd .A_D Post and public noti ce on 01/02/2025 in 
Daily Newspaper "FINANCIAL EXPRESS" and "ABATAK" calling upon the borrower Jafarani Sabir 
Habibbhai to repay the amount ment ioned in the notice being Rs.9,08,913=62 (Rupees Nine Lacs Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen and Sixty Two Paisa Only) and interest thereon due from 01 /12/ 
2024 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the 
amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the pub lic in general that the undersigned

[...]

The borrower in particular and the publ ic in general is hereby cautioned 
not to deal with the following property and any dealing wi th this property will be subject to the charge of 
Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., Rajkot for an amount outstanding as on 31/01/2026, Rs .10,51,220=62 
(Rupees Ten Lacs Fifty One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty and Eighty Six Paisa Only) + interest 
thereon due from 01/02/2026. The borrower's attention is invited to prov isions of sub section (8) of section 
13 of the act , in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

Description of Property